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ASCOM MAKINA SAN. T Ltd. St
Manufacturing Production Lines




| &

skaac -/ Mg ' ; . 4 '.-..,‘:‘u A R e a2 A e,
e VI e gy

A

' -” ;-,"“-;‘.‘ _,I.
il Illlj‘[llllllllllllllﬂl[!1:3Ef

e

e S L

LT

!"""-wmm___

e
1

———




GPS as-com Company is an
American Company and its
Head Office is in California
Works in the Fields of
Industry and Trade Including
Food and Engineering
Sector.

In 2009 it Bought 25%
Shares of Some Turkish
Factories to Produce
Machines Which Allowing it
the Opportunity to Manage
the Sales of These Factories
All Over the World.
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CAPACITY :
WEIGHT
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Serial number ' I

2002 - 001

oo ]|

45cm x 97cm x 173 cm

e ]

230V

50 Hz

Phases

0

Power

5 kw

 wee |

250 KG
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1 4l For Drying Sesame

Rl Gms 100-06™

This drying machine is an ideal machine manufactured accordingly
with the technical development in order to dry the watery seeds such
as sesame etc. The details in the machine are reduced at minimum.
The sesame water is thrown out by the rotating sieve(tambour)
making use of the centrifuge system.

CAPACITY 100 KG/6 min |
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.1 3 Stone Seperation

(..|||||||||” 10014

Product Type Manual Semi-Autornatic PLC

| ProductType |
Manual Speed Dial PLC Speed Dial
Manual Speed Dial PLC Motorized
Speed Dial Speed Dial PLC Speed Dial
11 kw

Seperation Machine is used for seperating stones or mud ball that —

are same size as product, after seeds/product have been pre and Sta"d'ﬂ“""’*’ﬂ‘ Eﬁ,ﬁ

fine cleaned and graded. Its efficient for all kinds of seeds, grains 1

and dry legumes vegetables. Also cleans straws,chips,dust.

The product feed into the store tank through the feeding elevator
from here, it is feed into the main machine.With a vibration produced
by an eccentric system and by an air current the crops cleaned free
of chips, glasses,stones and soils. Output chutes equipt with sack

grips.
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idl Frying Sesame

.-||I|!|||!|” GMS 150-01

150 kg / 100 min
280cm x 140 ¢m x 200 cm
3 HP-2,2 Kw Three Phases

900 KG

26 Period/Min

100cm x 110cm



7.5 Kw /26 Return/Min

20 Kg - 2 Hours

360 cm X 150 cm Height : 120 Cm

1400 Kgs




Automatic Mill

R <. 0™

CAPASITY 200 Kgs/Per Hour |
: 10Hp-10Hp 1.5Hp 16.5 KW |
180 cm X 100 cm X 280 cm |

750 Kgs |

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT ]




BRp. -X60 Rosting
) | Machine ™ §

CGlPS-Ascom

2.2 KW

150cm X 100cm Height 400cm

500 Kgs - 60 min

350 Kgs

The sesame should transport from the raw material depot to machine depot with transporterele-
vator which is height 208 cm from the ground.The transport should make with the elevator which
produce with suitable the foodstuffs plastics band.The motor poweris 3 kw.The other parts of the
elevator is made of chrome,nickel,and it painted which is suitable the foodstuffs. The band works
with the automatic swish arrangements.After a same amount of the sesame consume in the raw
metarial depot,the band start to work automatically.And the raw materials depot fill. After this ope-
ration the elevator stop automatically itself. The normal flow should supply wity the sesame ad-

justment arm at the raw materials depot.
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164 3 Sesame Frying Pan

CAPACITY 250 KG - 500 KG / 100 min

POWER UNIT

300cmx 120emx 160cm

DIMENSIONS

350cmx 170CMX 180cm

WEIGHT 1100KG - 1400 KG

26 perid min

CGlPS-Ascom



PNEUMATIC SYSTEM

2.2 kw

150 cmx 200cm Height 100cm

500 Kgs

140 cm

5 kw

5cm

o

Desgined specially for sesame peeling pools.Provides to take
peeled sesame from pool.
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P& ) Bl TKM-SX120 Rosting
“"‘!”;HH ‘Machine =

38 Kw
500 kgs - Per Hour
130 cm X 200 cm Height 280 cm
1200 Kgs

WEIGHT |
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160 cm
220 cm
500 kg
300 - 400 kg f Per Hour
3 kw

3 kw



is5p M'échine Of Sieving

Machine is three floored.From raw material depot control cover opens and raw materials
unstucks from big matters at the first sieving floor.At the second floor raw materials unstu-
cks from dust,bran and the little matter.Three unloading cover is located at the machi-
ne.From first cover bigger matters from second cover bran from third cover very little mat-
ters and dust could be taken.

CGlPS-Ascom

CAPACITY 500 kg / 1 Hour
DIMENSIONS 250 cm * 100 cm
POWER UNIT 2.2 kw + 2.2 kw Vibro Motor

WEIGHT AND HEIGHT 400 kg 240 cm

VIBOR MOTOR PERIOD 90 period / min

The Machine's sieves could be changed so that the machine can sieve every kind of mate-

rial. Two vibro motor is using at the machine for vibration.Motor vibration weighths settings r
could be change.Machine sieving Capacity is equated 500 kg depends on product diffe-
rence



(1 8 Pulling Cyclone

..=||||!||||||| GMS 500-15

| Dmensions | 400 cmx 150 cn

WEIGHT

Provides pulling sesame from Sesame Frying Pans or sacks with its
powerful suction motor.




1000 kgs ! Per Hour
69 kw
162 cm X 245 cm
270 cm

2100 kg

CGlPS-Ascom




18p Slevmg Sesame ... y
Rl Gms 1000107 r £ = The machine consists of three stages the adjusting cover is open in the tank for raw materials. The

big bodies are selected from the small bodies such as dust and brans are selected from the raw ma-
tarials in the second sieving stage.The machine has three throwing out covers the big bodies are
separated from the raw materials in the first cover;The raw materials in the second cover;the small

’ ; . ; ; CAPASITY 1000 kgs / Per Hour
bodies such as dust and branare isolated from the raw materials in the third cover.

DIMENSIONS ' 250cm X 150cm X 240 cm

POWER ' 2.2 kw + 2.2 kw Vibra Motor

750 kg

900 Turns / min

As the sieves are changeable,different materiols to be sieved can be dismounted easily by loosing
the bolts fixinh sieves and the sieves with different modelare mounted easily.
The machine has two vibra motors these can be regulated in accordance with the vibraion.Thanks

to this adjusting operation,the vibration can be increased and decreased.Thus the fluidity in the
sieves can be regulated the sieve height. The sieving capacity of themachine varies from 750
kg/hour to 1500 kg/hour according to the different products.The sieves with double layers are used
and there are rubber balls between them in order that they are not obstructed. As these rubber balls
are hitting to the sieve while vibrating ,they prevent that the holes are obstructed.The machine is
made of dyed sheet metal favourable to the food.




St;same Sieving

...||||]||||||| GMS 1000-12 Y

1000 kgs / Per Hour
250cm X 150cm
2.2 kw + 2.2 kw Vibra Motor
1350 kg

900 Period / Hour




20p Sgé'ving Sesame
dll,!””[“ GMS 100013 * b

1000 kgs f Per Hour
250cm X 150cm
2.2 kw + 2.2 kw X 2 Vibra Motor
1400 kg

900 Period / Min

By the Pneumatic Brushes sesame sieving without wastage

CGlPS-Ascom



31 M Frying Sesame

GMS 3000
4 Hp X5 = 20 Hp
3HpX2
800 cm x 200 cm x Height 350 cm
B o= , — 2500 kg/8 hours
‘}\ S Bal WL
114 \ : .
" ‘ L T
i i -
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250kgs  Par Hour
10Hp - 10 Hp - 10Hp 1.6Hp 20Kw.
1806m X100 cm X 280 om
#50 kgs
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Los Angeles - California USA
George Nofal

Tel: +18 1 82908503

Fax: +18 1 82908504
usa@gps-ascom.com

®

Executive Office

Istanbul - Turkey
Hussien Sabsabi

Tel: +90 212 4910046
Fax : +90 212 4910042
Mob: +90 532 5884100
info@gps-ascom.com

+90 531 6751015

+90 537 3682828

Algeria - Algeria
Benbadra

Tel: +213 45 308295
Fax: +213 45 308293
algeria@gps-ascom.com

Cairo - Egypt

Bashar Rabih

Tel: +20 23 8320396
Fax: +20 23 8320396
egypt@gps-ascom.com

Baghdad - Iraq

Ali Almanger

Tel: +964 79 01908557
Fax: +964 79 02567237
irag@gps-ascom.com

Amman - Jordan
Mahmud Muflih Alzoubi
Tel: +962 6 5525017
Fax:+962 6 5525047
jordan@gps-ascom.com

Kuwait - Kuwait
Wakas Tejar

Tel: +965 22 622952
Fax: +965 22 622952
kuwait@gps-ascom.com
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Benghazi - Libya
Ayad Aldaghari

Tel: +21 89 13325085
Fax: +21 84 83325607
libya@gps-ascom.com

Beirut - Lebanon
Joumana Algeldeh
Tel: +961 8 560570
Fax:+961 6 895372
lebanon@gps-ascom.com

Nouakchott - Mauritania
Hasan Abass

Tel: +222 46 448678

Fax: +222 45 259723
mauritania@gps-ascom.com

Muscat - Oman
Ayman Araar

Tel: +971 4 2545588
Fax: +971 4 2545592
uae@gps-ascom.com

Palestine

Mohammed Nawaf Mosleh
Tel: +972 59 7060708

Fax: +970 82 838195
palestine@gps-ascom.com

Doha - Qatar
Mohamad Kamand
Tel: 4974 55 990669
Fax:+974 34 765342
gatar@gps-ascom.com

Khartoum - Sudan

Altaef Hussien Elyas Al Naeel
Tel: +249 91 2304002

Fax: +249 91 2172062
sudan@gps-ascom.com

Aleppo - Syria
Hussien Sabsabi

Tel: +963 21 2635892
Fax :+963 21 2635952
syria@gps-ascom.com

Jeddah - Saudi Arabia
Mohammad Alharby
Tel: +966 55 3331537
Fax: +966 44 7462381
ksa@gps-ascom.com

Tunis - Tunis

Anis Jamoussi

Tel: +216 71 785157
Fax : +216 71 794434
tunis@gps-ascom.com

Dubai - UAE.
Ayman Araar

Tel: +971 4 2545588
Fax: +971 4 2545592
uae@gps—ascom.com

Abidjan - Cote D'ivoire
Chaur

Tel: +225 08203737

Fax : +225 2 1352959
cotedivoire@gps-ascom.com

Kinshasa - Democratic Congo

Mohamed Ahmed Sheikh
Tel: +243 97 1682465
Fax: +243 97 1682578
congo@gps-ascom.com

Djiboute - Djiboute
Sahal Amarkak

Tel: +253 77 872200
Fax:+253 77 634218
djiboute@gps-ascom.com

EAddis Ababa - Ethiopia
Green Plc

Tel: +2519 11201872
Fax: +2511 16477718
mob: +251911612320
ethiopia@gps-ascom.com

Tema - Ghana
Ghassan Krayem

Tel: +233 3 02813347
Fax: +233 3 02811658
ghana@gps-ascom.com

Nairobi - Kenya

Faisal Mohammed

Tel: +254 7 24555565
Fax: +254 7 23376891
kenya@gps-ascom.com

Lagos - Nigeria
Sulieman Junaid

Tel: +234 80 37889132
Fax: +234 80 57327795
nigeria@gps-ascom.com

Mogadishu - Somalia
Ahmed Muhammad

Tel: +252 6 15184585
Fax: +252 7 15498561
somalia@gps-ascom.com

Juba - South Sudan
Suleyman Haji Abdalla

Tel: +256 7 91467628
Fax:+256 1 91354974
southsudan@gps-ascom.com

Pretoria - South Africa
Mohamed Hassan

Tel: +278 2 4471835

Fax: +278 2 7891345
southafrica@gps-ascom.com

Kampala - Uganda
Ahmed Abdikader

Tel: +256 7 00937500
Fax: +256 0 08356891
uganda@gps-ascom.com

Sofia - Bulgaria

Jimmy

Tel: +359 3 2945616
Fax:+359 3 2943217
bulgaria@gps-ascom.com

Helsinki - Finland
Shujaa Musse

Tel: +358 9 72317330
Fax: +358 9 72317332
finland@gps-ascom.com

Paris - France

Ayman Aktarini

Tel: +33 147298227
Fax: +33 1 47298226
france-@gps-ascom.com
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Athens - Greece
Demetri

Tel: +30 21 09659587
Fax: +30 21 09659134
greece@gps-ascom.com

Bucharest - Romania
Ninel

Tel: +40 7 21686275
Fax:+40 7 21682163
romania@gps-ascom.com

Stockholm - Sweden
Morhaf Wuiq

Tel: +46 7 27150732
Fax:+46 7 27837432
sweden@gps-ascom.com

Island Of Ibiza - Spain
Imad Sabsabi

Tel: +34 6 2837916
Fax: +34 6 3642146
spain@gps-ascom.com

Beijing - China

Jimmy +Roza

Tel: +861 3911517783

Fax: +86 2 061225416
china-beijing@gps-ascom.com

Yiwu - China

Sami + Subhi

Tel: +86 1 5868968851

Fax: +86 5 7985582645
china-yiwu@gps-ascom.com

Guangzhou - China
Mustafa

Tel: +86 1 5602203550
Fax: +86 2 083022782

chinaguangzhou@gps-ascom.com

Tehran - Iran
Siyamak Motaghi
Tel: +98 91 21728188
Fax:+98 91 21729122
iran@gps-ascom.com

New Delhi - India
Kamal Gupta

Tel: +92 2 55140462
Fax: +92 2 55276582
india@gps-ascom.com

Almata - Kazakhstan

Sami Sabsabi

Tel: +77 7 77898666

Fax: +77 7 72559516
kazakhstan@gps-ascom.com

Moscow - Russia
Mosbah Sabsabi
Tel: +749 9 9184250
Fax:+798 5 9166633

russia@gps-ascom.com
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